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Swim Test
Eoadivnm Lacd

XV Festyn Plywacki Swim Test
Krakow, 4/12/2016

Multi-Medalisci

34 z 36 konkurenciji

Z konkurencjami sztafetowymi

Miejsce Nazwisko

1

10.
11.

14.

20.
21.

25.

32.

. Dakowicz Lena

Szymarnska Amelia
Wielgus Krzysztof

. Grzesik Zuzanna

Krélikowska Martyna
Kusz Franciszek
Musiat Urszula
Sakitak Szymon
Stanek Magdalena
Wielgus Michat
Kafara Lukasz

Kot Krzysztof
Ksigzek Stanistaw
Duda Grzegorz
Pawtowicz Zuzanna
Plizga Pawet
Rolnicki Maksymilian
Sadel Oliwia
Wielgus Wojciech
Zeglen Tadeusz
Chrzaszcz Dominika
Kasprowicz Julian
Kowalczyk Maja
Wilkosz Bolestaw
Goscinska Gabriela
Jacyno Natalia

Krél Karolina

Mikrut Michalina
Nocon Milena
Pawlowicz Jan
Pawtowicz Piotr
Bielecka Otylia

Goc Jan

Mikotajczyk Sebastian

Rok ur.
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Kraj

Klub
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Zloty
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Srebrny BrazowyWszystkie
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Obstuga zawodéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46121
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